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Fruits & Vegetables: Cracker/Breads:
- Fruit Cups (canned in juice) or - Pepperidge Farm Goldfish
Applesauce (not cheese or PB filled)
- Fresh Fruit - Pepperidge Farm mini-bagels
- Vegetables (carrots, celery, cucumber) - Pretzels (NOT Snyders or Hanover *)
with dip? - Wheat Thins, Saltines, Triscuits, and
- Salsa (mild) with corn chips Teddy Grahams
- Frito-Lay or Utz (chips/pretzels)*
Dairy: - Breton Crackers (peanut-free facility)
- Go-gurt Yogurt Sticks or Yogurt cups - Smartfood Popcorn or Cape Cod chips
- Kraft Jello or Pudding Snacks - Keebler Graham Crackers
(check labels*) - Vermont Bread Company - bread, English
- Cheese/ Cheese Sticks (String Cheese) muffins
- Hoodsie |ce Cream Cups
(for Birthdays only pls) Other:

- Homemade Muffins, breads *(provide
ingredients list please)
- Popcorn (watch for peanut oil*)

IT IS IMPORTANT THAT YOU REVIEW THE INGREDIENTS AND PACKAGING
ENVIRONMENT BEFORE PURCHASING ANY PRODUCT! Even the same brands can be packaged in
different locations and environments, and therefore one box can contain allergy hazards that
another package may not.

PLEASE REMEMBER: Lambs is a NUT-FREE ZONE! While we do our best to make lambs an allergy-
safe environment for all of our students, we cannot guarantee that this will always be the case. If
you are a parent of a child with food allergies, it is your responsibility to make the child's needs
known to the school (both Director & Teachers), as well as checking your child's snack for each
day. We do encourage you to bring in a safe snack for your child each day
in the event that there are questions and/or concerns pertaining to a
certain snack. The cooperation of all of our parents is requested and
much appreciated! THANK YOU!

*If you have any questions please
call us at 472-2113.

The Lamb's Workshop



